Czech TRI Cup 2023 TRT - Celkové, 29.06.2023

# Jméno
B&hm Matyas (2010)
Vladyka Matyas (2011)
Nykl Tomas (2010)
Nykl Pavel (2013)
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Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:11

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:28:10,00
00:30:48,00
00:31:18,00
00:31:22,00

Plavani
00:09:03,00(1)
00:10:02,00(2)
00:10:50,00(3)
00:10:55,00(4)

Depo + MTB
00:19:08,00(1)
00:20:45,00(4)
00:20:28,00(3)
00:20:27,00(2)

Depo + béh



